Bus

High Speed Rail Service 15 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Saarbriicken Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Saarbriicken Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Blchen

Friday —
Ludwigslust Bahnhof
Wittenberge, Bahnhof Saturday 14:38
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin) Sunday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route info
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 19

Halle(Saale)Hbf
Trip Duration: 9 hour 18 min

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof Tl

Hamburg

Bremerhaven

Bensheim, Bahnhof Groningen
Didenburg =1 ¥ :
Assen Bremen u‘a’it:!.l;zr'_\ﬂiki
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof W awolle R R
s brick i L
lederland e Hannover I
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Arhherme—"UNSENE  pielafaid SE
¥ Cottbus; . Gora
sindhoven e L et
Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof Dusséldorr s Deutschlar
Machen-pann kst ) Liberec. o
B Chemnitz
Kaiserslautern, Hbf % s :
£ Praha s
s ) g
Frani
LEétzebuerg Wiirzburg tesko
Homburg (Saar) Hbf Plzen
e MNur nEe rg Sihezdapad i
Saarbrucken © OpenStreetMap contributors

Saarbriicken Hbf 7
L T BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

11 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 19:00

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
Eisenach Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

Angermiinde, Bahnhof

Pasewalk

Anklam

Zussow Bahnhof

Greifswald

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
Eisenach Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eisenach Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 6 hour 22 min

06:38

06:38

06:38

06:38

06:38

06:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:02

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg-Altona

16 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Wittenberge, Bahnhof

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Bichen

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 28 min

04:56

04:56

04:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

5 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00-15:00
Friday 07:00-15:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
Binz (Ostseebad) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Binz (Ostseebad)

Bergen Bahnhof

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Greifswald

Zussow Bahnhof

Anklam

Pasewalk

Prenzlau, Bahnhof

Angermiinde, Bahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Binz (Ostseebad) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday 08:57
Tuesday 08:57
Wednesday 08:57
Thursday 08:57
Friday 08:57
Saturday 08:57-10:56
Sunday 08:57-10:56
Route info

Direction: Binz (Ostseebad)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)
Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)

Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 13 min

12:43

12:43

12:43

12:43

12:43

12:43

12:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

12 stops

Open route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

12 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Hinfeld Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 43 min

19:00

19:00

18:18

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen
Bhf (Berlin)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen

Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 6 min

11:02-19:02

11:02-19:02

11:02-19:02

11:02-19:02

11:02-19:02

11:02-19:02

11:02-19:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Saarbriicken Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Biichen

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Wittenberge, Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Homburg (Saar) Hbf

Saarbriicken Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Saarbriicken Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 8 hour 51 min

14:38-14:51

14:38-14:51

14:38-14:51

14:38-14:51

14:38-14:51

14:38-14:51

14:38-14:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Saarbriicken Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Biichen

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Wittenberge, Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Homburg (Saar) Hbf

Saarbriicken Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Saarbriicken Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 8 hour 51 min

14:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn- Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof hof
13 stops Monday 08:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:04
Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 08:04
Greifswald

Thursday 08:04
Zussow Bahnhof

Friday 08:04
Pasewalk
Prenzlau, Bahnhof Saturday 10:51
Angermiinde, Bahnhof Sunday 10:51
Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Direction: Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 13

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Trip Duration: 6 hour 52 min
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen
Bhf (Berlin)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen

Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

5 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 14:57
Tuesday 14:57
Wednesday 14:57
Thursday 14:57
Friday 14:57
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)
Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)
Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:48

Sunday 10:48

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
Saarbriicken Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

23 stops

Open route schedule

Saarbriicken Hbf

Homburg (Saar) Hbf

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

Angermiinde, Bahnhof

Prenzlau, Bahnhof

Pasewalk

Anklam

Zussow Bahnhof

Greifswald

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
Saarbriicken Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Saarbricken Hbf
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 10 hour 32 min

06:28-17:02

06:28-17:02

06:28-17:02

06:28-17:02

06:28-17:02

06:28-17:02

06:28-17:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)
Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)

Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 19 min

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Greifswald

Zussow Bahnhof

Pasewalk

Prenzlau, Bahnhof

Angermiinde, Bahnhof

Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 19:00
Tuesday 19:00
Wednesday 07:49-19:00
Thursday 07:49-19:00
Friday 08:04-19:00
Saturday 19:00
Sunday 19:00
Route info

Direction: Stralsund Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Binz (Ostseebad)

12 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

Angermiinde, Bahnhof

Pasewalk

Anklam

Zissow Bahnhof

Greifswald

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 4 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

11 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 6 min

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

10 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

19:00

18:59-19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00-19:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg-Altona Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg-Altona
16 stops Monday 04:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday -
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Bensheim, Bahnhof
Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Erfurt Hbf

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 16

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Trip Duration: 8 hour 28 min
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Wittenberge, Bahnhof
Ludwigslust Bahnhof
Blchen

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

11 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen
Bhf (Berlin)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen
Bhf (Berlin)

Monday 19:02

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:37
Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 06:37
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 06:37
Erfurt Hbf

Friday 06:37
Halle(Saale)Hbf
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 06:37
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Sunday 06:37
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin) )

Route info
Wittenberge, Bahnhof Direction: Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 12

Ludwigslust Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 6 hour 47 min
Blchen

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben) S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)
U7 sl Monday 18:37-18:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:57
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 18:57
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday 18:57
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Friday 18:37-18:57
Erfurt Hbf
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptoahnhof Saturday 18:57
Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof Sunday 18:37-18:57
Bensheim, Bahnhof

Route info
Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 11

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 5 hour 54 min

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen
Bhf (Berlin)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen

Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 1T min

19:02

19:02

19:02

19:02

19:02

19:02

19:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

5 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 06:55
Tuesday 06:55
Wednesday 06:55
Thursday 06:55
Friday 06:55
Saturday 06:55
Sunday 06:55
Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 1T min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Saarbriicken Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Biichen

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Wittenberge, Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Homburg (Saar) Hbf

Saarbriicken Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Saarbriicken Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 8 hour 51 min

14:38

14:38

14:38

14:38

14:38

14:38

14:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen
Bhf (Berlin)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen

Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 6 min

11:02

11:02

11:02

11:02

11:02

11:02

11:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Berlin Hauptbahn-
hof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Berlin Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 17:02
Tuesday 17:02
Wednesday 17:02
Thursday 17:02
Friday 17:02
Saturday 17:02
Sunday 17:02
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)
Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)

Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 11 min

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

5 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 15:00
Tuesday 15:00
Wednesday 15:00
Thursday 15:00
Friday 15:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
5 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Erfurt Hbf

Thursday 19:02
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Friday 19:02
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) Saturday -

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn- Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof hof
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:52
Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 10:51-10:52
Greifswald

Thursday 08:05
Zussow Bahnhof

Friday 08:05
Pasewalk
Prenzlau, Bahnhof Saturday -
Angermiinde, Bahnhof Sunday -
Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Direction: Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 13

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Trip Duration: 6 hour 55 min
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Berlin Hauptbahn-
hof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Berlin Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 15:02
Tuesday 15:02
Wednesday 15:02
Thursday 15:02
Friday 15:02
Saturday 15:02
Sunday 15:02
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
Binz (Ostseebad) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Binz (Ostseebad)

Bergen Bahnhof

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Greifswald

Zussow Bahnhof

Anklam

Pasewalk

Prenzlau, Bahnhof

Angermiinde, Bahnhof

Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Binz (Ostseebad) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday 09:00
Tuesday 09:00-10:56
Wednesday 09:00-10:56
Thursday 09:00
Friday 09:00
Saturday 09:00-10:56
Sunday 09:00-10:56
Route info

Direction: Binz (Ostseebad)
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
Eisenach Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

Angermiinde, Bahnhof

Pasewalk

Anklam

Zussow Bahnhof

Greifswald

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
Eisenach Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eisenach Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 6 hour 22 min

06:38

09:04-06:38

09:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:37
Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 06:37
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 06:37
Erfurt Hbf

Friday 06:37
Halle(Saale)Hbf
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 06:37
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Sunday 06:37
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin) )

Route info
Wittenberge, Bahnhof Direction: Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 12

Ludwigslust Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 6 hour 47 min
Blchen

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)
Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Frankfurt (Main)

Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 9 min

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50-05:51

05:50-05:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction
Eisenach Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Eisenach Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eisenach Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min

06:38

06:38

06:38

06:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn- Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahn-
hof hof
13 stops Monday 08:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:04
Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 08:04
Greifswald

Thursday 08:04
Zussow Bahnhof

Friday 08:04
Pasewalk
Prenzlau, Bahnhof Saturday -
Angermiinde, Bahnhof Sunday -
Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Direction: Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 13

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Trip Duration: 6 hour 52 min
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Biichen

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Wittenberge, Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 17 min

14:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen
Bhf (Berlin) Bhf (Berlin)
CEIeRE Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Erfurt Hbf

Thursday —
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Friday —
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Saturday 19:02
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 5 hour 26 min

15 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-15-596972792-1829866452

